~SocomecC

Innovative Power Sclutioens

65000013

Terminal shroud T2 400A

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

2025-07-09 11:34:37

Top and bottom protection against direct contact with the terminals or

connection parts.

Technical Characteristics

Weight [kg]

Suitable with frame size
Classification
UNSPSC

ETIM Class

IGCC

Commerce
Effective date

Offer Life Cycle Code

Country of origin

ETIM - Technical features

Type of accessory/spare part
Accessory

Spare part

Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit [kg]
Length of the packing unit [m]
Width of the packing unit [m]
Depth of the packing unit [m]

https://www.socomec.co.uk/en-gb/reference/65000013

CACHE-BORNES T2

0.049
T2

39121624
EC002498
4972

2003-03-13
40
ES

Cover
Yes

Yes

3596031661503
3926909790

PC

0.049

0.085

0.06

0.07

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

