

## 65000013

## **Terminal shroud T2 400A**

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

Top and bottom protection against direct contact with the terminals or connection parts.

<b>Technical Characteristics</b>	
Weight [kg]	0.049
Suitable with frame size	T2
Classification	
UNSPSC	39121624
ETIM Class	EC002498
IGCC	4972
Commerce	
Effective date	2003-03-13
Offer Life Cycle Code	40
Country of origin	ES
ETIM - Technical features	
Type of accessory/spare part	Cover
Accessory	Yes
Spare part	Yes
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596031661503
Customs number	3926909790
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit [kg]	0.049
Length of the packing unit [m]	0.085
Width of the packing unit [m]	0.06
Depth of the packing unit [m]	0.07

2025-07-09 11:34:37